Organization Name
Abbott Memorial Library
Acton Public Library
Albion Public Library Charitable Trust DBA Albion Public Library
Ashland Community Library
Auburn Public Library
Bangor Public Library
Bass Harbor Memorial Library
Baxter Memorial Library
Belfast Free Library
Berry Memorial Library
Berwick Public Library
Bethel Library Association
Bingham Union Library
Blue Hill Public Library
Boothbay Harbor Memorial Library
Bowdoinham Public Library
Brewer Public Library
Bridgton Public Library
Bristol Area Library
Brown Memorial Library
Brown Memorial Library/Town of Clinton
Brownfield Public Library
Brownville Free Public Library
Brunswick Public Library Association DBA Curtis Memorial Library
Buck Memorial Library
Camden Public Library
Cape Porpoise Library
Caribou Public Library
Carrabassett Valley Public Library
Carver Memorial Library
Cary Library
Cary Memorial Library
Casco Library Association dba Casco Public Library
Case Memorial Library
Charlotte Hobbs Memorial Library
Chase Emerson Memorial Library
Chebeague Island Library
City of Old Town DBA Old Town Public Library
City of Westbrook
Cliff Island Library Club
Cole Memorial Library
Community Library
Coolidge Library
Cornish Library Association DBA Bonney Memorial Library
Cumston Public Library
Cundys Harbor Library
Cushing Public Library
D.A. Hurd Library
Davis Memorial Library
Denmark Public Library
Dorcas Library

Decision Date

07/02/2021
09/07/2021
10/08/2021
07/09/2021
08/31/2021
07/02/2021
07/16/2021
07/02/2021
07/19/2021
08/10/2021
08/11/2021
07/02/2021
09/16/2021
07/02/2021
07/02/2021
08/11/2021
07/09/2021
07/30/2021
07/13/2021
08/04/2021
09/24/2021
07/21/2021
07/19/2021
07/07/2021
07/27/2021
07/06/2021
07/30/2021
07/06/2021
07/15/2021
07/19/2021
07/07/2021
08/17/2021
08/23/2021
07/05/2021
07/16/2021
08/26/2021
09/29/2021
08/30/2021
09/10/2021
08/25/2021
08/18/2021
07/22/2021
08/26/2021
09/03/2021
08/24/2021
07/27/2021
07/05/2021
07/02/2021
07/27/2021
08/25/2021
08/24/2021



Dr Shaw Memorial Library

Dyer Library Association

E Machias Treas of DBA Florence Sturdivant Public Library
East Blue Hill Public Library

Edythe Dyer Community Library

Ellsworth Public Library

Falmouth Memorial Library

Farmington Public Library

Fort Fairfield Public Library

Fort Kent Public Library

Franklin Library

Freeland Holmes Library

Freeport Community Library

Frenchboro Library

Frenchman Bay Library

Friend Memorial Public Library, Inc.

Friendship Town of DBA Friendship Public Library
Fryeburg Public Library

Gray Public Library

Great Cranberry Library

Guilford Memorial Library

Harrison Village Library

Hartland Public Library

Henry D. Moore Library

Hollis Center Public Library

Hope Library

Hubbard Free Library

Islesboro Town of DBA Alice L. Pendleton Library
Islesford Neighborhood House Assoc INC DBA Islesford Library
Jackson Memorial Library

Jay-Niles Memoaorial Library

Jesup Memorial Library

Julia Adams Morse Memoaorial Library / Town of Greene
Kennebunk Free Library Association

Kezar Falls Circulating Library

Laura E. Richards Library

Lawrence Public Library

Lewiston, City of / Lewiston Public Library

Libby Memorial Library (Old Orchard Beach Free Public Library)
Liberty Library

Limerick Public Library

Lincoln Memorial Public Library

Lincolnville Community Library

Lisbon Library

Lithgow Public Library/City of Augusta

Livermore Library Association

Long Island Community Library

Long Lake Public Library

Louis B. Goodall Memorial Library

Louis T. Graves Memorial Public Library

Lubec Memorial Library

Ludden Memorial Library

08/13/2021
07/20/2021
09/16/2021
08/05/2021
07/09/2021
08/10/2021
08/18/2021
07/21/2021
08/26/2021
08/31/2021
08/24/2021
08/12/2021
08/16/2021
08/24/2021
08/23/2021
08/17/2021
10/12/2021
07/27/2021
07/13/2021
09/18/2021
07/07/2021
07/26/2021
09/24/2021
08/18/2021
09/11/2021
08/10/2021
10/27/2021
09/14/2021
10/19/2021
07/05/2021
08/12/2021
07/02/2021
07/09/2021
08/09/2021
07/07/2021
08/05/2021
08/03/2021
07/19/2021
08/06/2021
07/01/2021
07/20/2021
08/27/2021
08/11/2021
08/03/2021
07/01/2021
07/15/2021
07/27/2021
08/13/2021
08/23/2021
07/06/2021
08/12/2021
08/05/2021



Madison Public Library

Mark & Emily Turner Memorial Library
Mayhew Library

McArthur Library

Mechanic Falls Public Library
Mercer Shaw Library

Merrill Memorial Library
Milbridge Public Library
Millinocket Memorial Library
Monhegan Memorial Library
Monroe Community Library
Monson Free Public Library Association
Naples Public Library

New Gloucester Public Library
New Portland Community Library
New Vineyard Public Library
Newport Public Library Association DBA Newport Cultural Center
Norridgewock Public Library
North Gorham Public Library
North Haven Library

Norway Memorial Library
Ogunquit Memorial Library
Orono Public Library

Palermo Community Library DBA Palermo Library Guild
Paris Hill Library Association
Paris Public Library

Parsons Memorial Library

Patten Free Library

Peabody Memorial Library
Peavey Memorial Library (Eastport Public Library Association)
Pembroke Library Association
Phillips Public Library

Pittsfield Public Library

Porter Memorial Library

Portland Public Library

Prince Memorial Library
Rangeley Library Association
Raymond Village Library

Revere Memorial Library

Rice Public Library

Richville Library Inc.

Robert A. Frost Memorial Library
Rockland Public Library
Rockport Public Library

Rumford Public Library
Rutherford Library

Salmon Falls Library
Scarborough Public Library
Searsmont Town Library

Shaw Public Library

Simpson Memorial Library
Skidompha Public Library

07/16/2021
07/06/2021
09/17/2021
08/19/2021
08/18/2021
07/29/2021
09/17/2021
07/27/2021
08/25/2021
08/27/2021
08/20/2021
07/02/2021
08/27/2021
07/02/2021
07/07/2021
08/23/2021
08/30/2021
07/01/2021
09/14/2021
10/12/2021
07/07/2021
07/26/2021
08/17/2021
08/03/2021
07/02/2021
07/02/2021
08/11/2021
07/06/2021
07/06/2021
08/26/2021
11/19/2021
07/09/2021
07/02/2021
07/15/2021
07/27/2021
08/25/2021
07/16/2021
07/11/2021
08/26/2021
07/13/2021
09/02/2021
07/28/2021
08/12/2021
07/07/2021
07/09/2021
11/10/2021
09/27/2021
08/26/2021
07/02/2021
07/07/2021
07/06/2021
08/27/2021



Skowhegan Free Public Library

Soldiers Memorial Library

South Berwick Public Library

South China Public Library

South Portland Public Library

Southport Memorial Library

Southwest Harbor Public Library

Springvale Public Library

Steep Falls Library

Stockton Springs Library Committee DBA Stockton Springs Community Library
Stonington Public Library

Stratton Public Library

Swan's Island Educational Society DBA Swan's Island Library
The Stewart Library Association dba Stewart Public Library
Thomas Memorial Library

Thomaston Public Library

Thompson Free Library

Topsham Public Library

Town of E Millinocket DBA E Millinocket Public Library
Town of Lebanon DBA Martha Sawyer Community Library
Town of New Sharon/DBA Jim Ditzler Memorial Library
Town of Patten DBA Veterans' Memorial Library

Town of Poland

Town of Readfield DBA Readfield Community Library
Town of Richmond

Town of Shapleigh DBA Shapleigh Community Library
Town of Stetson, DBA Stetson Public Library

Town of Strong DBA Strong Public Library

Town of Van Buren - Abel J. Morneault Memorial Library
Town of West Paris DBA West Paris Public Library
Town of Windham DBA Windham Public Library

Treat Memorial Library

Turner Public Library

Underwood Memorial Library

Vassalboro Public Library

Vose Library

Waldo Peirce Reading Room

Waldoboro Public Library

Washburn Memorial Library

Waterboro Public Library

Waterford Library

Waterville Public Library

Webster Library

Weld Free Public Library Association DBA Weld Public Library
Wells Public Library

Whitman Memorial Library

Whitneyville Library and Whatnot Association Inc.
William Fogg Public Library

Wilton Free Public Library

Winslow Public Library

Winter Harbor Public Library

Winterport Free Library Association

07/01/2021
08/25/2021
07/16/2021
07/16/2021
08/27/2021
07/27/2021
07/13/2021
07/15/2021
09/27/2021
08/30/2021
08/06/2021
07/10/2021
08/30/2021
07/15/2021
08/23/2021
07/13/2021
07/10/2021
07/06/2021
08/30/2021
08/31/2021
09/02/2021
08/30/2021
08/09/2021
08/31/2021
07/27/2021
09/02/2021
08/30/2021
09/02/2021
08/31/2021
09/20/2021
08/30/2021
07/10/2021
07/02/2021
07/27/2021
07/05/2021
07/02/2021
08/17/2021
08/12/2021
07/02/2021
08/11/2021
08/27/2021
08/31/2021
08/11/2021
08/31/2021
07/15/2021
08/11/2021
07/02/2021
07/27/2021
07/22/2021
07/16/2021
07/07/2021
07/16/2021



Winthrop Public Library Foundation
Wiscasset Public Library

Witherle Memorial Library

WTA Hansen Memorial Library
York Public Library

Zadoc Long Free Library

Total

08/27/2021
08/18/2021
07/01/2021
09/16/2021
08/05/2021
08/25/2021



Amount Awarded
$3,000.00
$2,500.00
$2,750.00
$2,500.00
$4,000.00
$4,000.00
$2,250.00
$3,250.00
$2,750.00
$2,250.00
$2,750.00
$2,750.00
$2,500.00
$2,750.00
$2,750.00
$2,500.00
$2,750.00
$3,000.00
$2,500.00
$2,500.00
$3,000.00
$2,500.00
$3,000.00
$3,750.00
$2,750.00
$2,500.00
$2,000.00
$3,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,750.00
$3,750.00
$2,250.00
$2,750.00
$2,500.00
$2,500.00
$2,750.00
$1,500.00
$3,500.00
$3,500.00
$2,000.00
$2,750.00
$2,750.00
$3,000.00
$2,500.00
$2,500.00
$2,500.00
$2,750.00
$2,500.00
$2,750.00
$2,250.00
$2,500.00



$2,500.00
$3,250.00
$2,500.00
$2,500.00
$2,750.00
$3,250.00
$3,000.00
$2,750.00
$2,750.00
$2,500.00
$2,500.00
$2,750.00
$2,750.00
$1,500.00
$2,500.00
$1,750.00
$2,500.00
$2,750.00
$2,750.00
$1,500.00
$2,500.00
$3,000.00
$2,750.00
$2,750.00
$2,750.00
$2,250.00
$2,250.00
$1,750.00
$1,500.00
$2,500.00
$2,750.00
$2,750.00
$2,500.00
$3,250.00
$2,750.00
$2,250.00
$3,000.00
$4,500.00
$2,750.00
$2,750.00
$2,750.00
$2,500.00
$2,250.00
$2,750.00
$3,500.00
$2,500.00
$1,750.00
$2,250.00
$3,250.00
$2,500.00
$3,000.00
$3,000.00



$3,250.00
$3,000.00
$2,500.00
$3,500.00
$2,500.00
$2,250.00
$2,500.00
$2,750.00
$2,750.00
$2,000.00
$2,250.00
$2,000.00
$2,500.00
$2,750.00
$2,250.00
$2,000.00
$2,750.00
$3,000.00
$2,250.00
$1,500.00
$3,000.00
$1,750.00
$3,250.00
$2,250.00
$2,500.00
$3,000.00
$2,500.00
$3,500.00
$2,750.00
$2,500.00
$2,000.00
$2,500.00
$2,750.00
$2,750.00
$4,000.00
$3,000.00
$2,250.00
$2,500.00
$1,750.00
$2,500.00
$2,750.00
$3,000.00
$3,000.00
$2,500.00
$3,250.00
$1,750.00
$2,500.00
$3,000.00
$2,250.00
$2,500.00
$2,750.00
$2,750.00



$3,250.00
$2,500.00
$2,750.00
$2,500.00
$3,750.00
$1,750.00
$2,250.00
$3,250.00
$2,250.00
$2,500.00
$2,750.00
$2,000.00
$1,750.00
$3,000.00
$2,500.00
$2,750.00
$2,750.00
$2,750.00
$2,500.00
$2,750.00
$2,500.00
$2,500.00
$2,750.00
$2,500.00
$2,500.00
$2,750.00
$2,500.00
$2,500.00
$2,750.00
$2,500.00
$3,250.00
$2,750.00
$2,750.00
$2,250.00
$2,500.00
$2,500.00
$2,250.00
$3,000.00
$2,500.00
$2,750.00
$2,500.00
$3,500.00
$2,500.00
$1,750.00
$3,250.00
$2,500.00
$2,750.00
$2,750.00
$2,500.00
$2,750.00
$2,000.00
$2,750.00



$2,750.00
$2,750.00
$1,750.00
$2,750.00
$3,000.00
$2,750.00

$562,250.00



	Sheet1

