Organization Name	Decision Date
Abbott Memorial Library	07/02/2021
Acton Public Library	09/07/2021
Albion Public Library Charitable Trust DBA Albion Public Library	10/08/2021
Ashland Community Library	07/09/2021
Auburn Public Library	08/31/2021
Bangor Public Library	07/02/2021
Bass Harbor Memorial Library	07/16/2021
Baxter Memorial Library	07/02/2021
Belfast Free Library	07/19/2021
Berry Memorial Library	08/10/2021
Berwick Public Library	08/11/2021
Bethel Library Association	07/02/2021
Bingham Union Library	09/16/2021
Blue Hill Public Library	07/02/2021
Boothbay Harbor Memorial Library	07/02/2021
Bowdoinham Public Library	08/11/2021
Brewer Public Library	07/09/2021
Bridgton Public Library	07/30/2021
Bristol Area Library	07/13/2021
Brown Memorial Library	08/04/2021
Brown Memorial Library/Town of Clinton	09/24/2021
Brownfield Public Library	07/21/2021
Brownville Free Public Library	07/19/2021
Brunswick Public Library Association DBA Curtis Memorial Library	07/07/2021
	07/27/2021
Camden Public Library	07/06/2021
Cape Porpoise Library	07/30/2021
Caribou Public Library	07/06/2021
Carrabassett Valley Public Library	07/15/2021
Carver Memorial Library	07/19/2021
Cary Library	07/07/2021
Cary Memorial Library	08/17/2021
Casco Library Association dba Casco Public Library	08/23/2021
Case Memorial Library	07/05/2021
Charlotte Hobbs Memorial Library	07/16/2021
Chase Emerson Memorial Library	08/26/2021
Chebeague Island Library	09/29/2021
City of Old Town DBA Old Town Public Library	08/30/2021
City of Westbrook	09/10/2021
Cliff Island Library Club	08/25/2021
Cole Memorial Library	08/18/2021
Community Library	07/22/2021
Coolidge Library	08/26/2021
Cornish Library Association DBA Bonney Memorial Library	09/03/2021
Cumston Public Library	08/24/2021
Cundys Harbor Library	07/27/2021
Cushing Public Library	07/05/2021
D.A. Hurd Library	07/02/2021
Davis Memorial Library	07/27/2021
Denmark Public Library	08/25/2021
Dorcas Library	08/24/2021

Dr Shaw Memorial Library	08/13/2021
Dyer Library Association	07/20/2021
E Machias Treas of DBA Florence Sturdivant Public Library	09/16/2021
East Blue Hill Public Library	08/05/2021
Edythe Dyer Community Library	07/09/2021
Ellsworth Public Library	08/10/2021
Falmouth Memorial Library	08/18/2021
Farmington Public Library	07/21/2021
Fort Fairfield Public Library	08/26/2021
Fort Kent Public Library	08/31/2021
Franklin Library	08/24/2021
Freeland Holmes Library	08/12/2021
Freeport Community Library	08/16/2021
Frenchboro Library	08/24/2021
Frenchman Bay Library Friend Memorial Public Library, Inc.	08/23/2021 08/17/2021
Friendship Town of DBA Friendship Public Library	10/12/2021
Fryeburg Public Library	07/27/2021
Gray Public Library	07/13/2021
Great Cranberry Library	09/18/2021
Guilford Memorial Library	07/07/2021
Harrison Village Library	07/26/2021
Hartland Public Library	09/24/2021
Henry D. Moore Library	08/18/2021
Hollis Center Public Library	09/11/2021
Hope Library	08/10/2021
Hubbard Free Library	10/27/2021
Islesboro Town of DBA Alice L. Pendleton Library	09/14/2021
Islesford Neighborhood House Assoc INC DBA Islesford Library	10/19/2021
Jackson Memorial Library	07/05/2021
Jay-Niles Memorial Library	08/12/2021
Jesup Memorial Library	07/02/2021
Julia Adams Morse Memorial Library / Town of Greene	07/09/2021
Kennebunk Free Library Association	08/09/2021
Kezar Falls Circulating Library	07/07/2021
Laura E. Richards Library	08/05/2021
Lawrence Public Library	08/03/2021
Lewiston, City of / Lewiston Public Library	07/19/2021
Libby Memorial Library (Old Orchard Beach Free Public Library)	08/06/2021
Liberty Library	07/01/2021
Limerick Public Library	07/20/2021
Lincoln Memorial Public Library	08/27/2021
Lincolnville Community Library	08/11/2021
Lisbon Library	08/03/2021
Lithgow Public Library/City of Augusta	07/01/2021
Livermore Library Association	07/15/2021
Long Island Community Library	07/27/2021
Long Lake Public Library	08/13/2021
Louis B. Goodall Memorial Library	08/23/2021
Louis T. Graves Memorial Public Library	07/06/2021 08/12/2021
Lubec Memorial Library Ludden Memorial Library	08/05/2021
Ludden Memorial Library	00/05/2021

Madison Public Library Mark & Emily Turner Memorial Library Mayhew Library McArthur Library Mechanic Falls Public Library Mercer Shaw Library Merrill Memorial Library Milbridge Public Library Millinocket Memorial Library Monhegan Memorial Library Monroe Community Library Monson Free Public Library Association Naples Public Library New Gloucester Public Library New Portland Community Library New Vineyard Public Library Newport Public Library Association DBA Newport Cultural Center Norridgewock Public Library North Gorham Public Library North Haven Library Norway Memorial Library **Ogunquit Memorial Library** Orono Public Library Palermo Community Library DBA Palermo Library Guild Paris Hill Library Association Paris Public Library Parsons Memorial Library Patten Free Library Peabody Memorial Library Peavey Memorial Library (Eastport Public Library Association) Pembroke Library Association Phillips Public Library Pittsfield Public Library Porter Memorial Library Portland Public Library Prince Memorial Library Rangeley Library Association Raymond Village Library **Revere Memorial Library** Rice Public Library Richville Library Inc. Robert A. Frost Memorial Library Rockland Public Library Rockport Public Library Rumford Public Library Rutherford Library Salmon Falls Library Scarborough Public Library Searsmont Town Library Shaw Public Library Simpson Memorial Library Skidompha Public Library

07/16/2021 07/06/2021 09/17/2021 08/19/2021 08/18/2021 07/29/2021 09/17/2021 07/27/2021 08/25/2021 08/27/2021 08/20/2021 07/02/2021 08/27/2021 07/02/2021 07/07/2021 08/23/2021 08/30/2021 07/01/2021 09/14/2021 10/12/2021 07/07/2021 07/26/2021 08/17/2021 08/03/2021 07/02/2021 07/02/2021 08/11/2021 07/06/2021 07/06/2021 08/26/2021 11/19/2021 07/09/2021 07/02/2021 07/15/2021 07/27/2021 08/25/2021 07/16/2021 07/11/2021 08/26/2021 07/13/2021 09/02/2021 07/28/2021 08/12/2021 07/07/2021 07/09/2021 11/10/2021 09/27/2021 08/26/2021 07/02/2021 07/07/2021 07/06/2021 08/27/2021

Skowhegan Free Public Library	07/01/2021
Soldiers Memorial Library	08/25/2021
South Berwick Public Library	07/16/2021
South China Public Library	07/16/2021
South Portland Public Library	08/27/2021
Southport Memorial Library	07/27/2021
Southwest Harbor Public Library	07/13/2021
Springvale Public Library	07/15/2021
Steep Falls Library	09/27/2021
Stockton Springs Library Committee DBA Stockton Springs Community Library	08/30/2021
Stonington Public Library	08/06/2021
Stratton Public Library	07/10/2021
Swan's Island Educational Society DBA Swan's Island Library	08/30/2021
The Stewart Library Association dba Stewart Public Library	07/15/2021
Thomas Memorial Library	08/23/2021
Thomaston Public Library	07/13/2021
Thompson Free Library	07/10/2021
Topsham Public Library	07/06/2021
Town of E Millinocket DBA E Millinocket Public Library	08/30/2021
Town of Lebanon DBA Martha Sawyer Community Library	08/31/2021
Town of New Sharon/DBA Jim Ditzler Memorial Library	09/02/2021
Town of Patten DBA Veterans' Memorial Library	08/30/2021
Town of Poland	08/09/2021
Town of Readfield DBA Readfield Community Library	08/31/2021
Town of Richmond	07/27/2021
Town of Shapleigh DBA Shapleigh Community Library	09/02/2021
Town of Stetson, DBA Stetson Public Library	08/30/2021
Town of Strong DBA Strong Public Library	09/02/2021
Town of Van Buren - Abel J. Morneault Memorial Library	08/31/2021
Town of West Paris DBA West Paris Public Library	09/20/2021
Town of Windham DBA Windham Public Library	08/30/2021
Treat Memorial Library	07/10/2021
Turner Public Library	07/02/2021
Underwood Memorial Library	07/27/2021
Vassalboro Public Library	07/05/2021
Vose Library	07/02/2021
Waldo Peirce Reading Room	08/17/2021
Waldoboro Public Library	08/12/2021
Washburn Memorial Library	07/02/2021
Waterboro Public Library	08/11/2021
Waterford Library	08/27/2021
Waterville Public Library	08/31/2021
Webster Library	08/11/2021
Weld Free Public Library Association DBA Weld Public Library	08/31/2021
Wells Public Library	07/15/2021
Whitman Memorial Library	08/11/2021
Whitneyville Library and Whatnot Association Inc.	07/02/2021
William Fogg Public Library	07/27/2021
Wilton Free Public Library	07/22/2021
Winslow Public Library	07/16/2021
Winter Harbor Public Library	07/07/2021
Winterport Free Library Association	07/16/2021

Winthrop Public Library Foundation	08/27/2021
Wiscasset Public Library	08/18/2021
Witherle Memorial Library	07/01/2021
WTA Hansen Memorial Library	09/16/2021
York Public Library	08/05/2021
Zadoc Long Free Library	08/25/2021

Total

Amount A	
\$	3,000.00
\$2	2,500.00
	2,750.00
	2,500.00
	4,000.00
	4,000.00
	2,250.00
	3,250.00
\$2	2,750.00
\$2	2,250.00
\$2	2,750.00
\$2	2,750.00
	2,500.00
	2,750.00
	2,750.00
φ. Φ.	2,750.00
	2,500.00
	2,750.00
	3,000.00
	2,500.00
\$2	2,500.00
\$	3,000.00
\$2	2,500.00
	3,000.00
	3,750.00
	2,750.00
	2,500.00
	2,000.00
	3,000.00
	2,000.00
	2,750.00
	3,750.00
	2,250.00
\$2	2,750.00
\$2	2,500.00
\$2	2,500.00
	2,750.00
	1,500.00
	3,500.00
	3,500.00
	2,000.00
	2,750.00
	2,750.00
•	3,000.00
	2,500.00
	2,500.00
	2,500.00
\$2	2,750.00
\$2	2,500.00
	2,750.00
	2,250.00
	2,500.00
φ.	2,000.00

\$2,	5	n	Λ	Λ	n
\$3,	2	5	0.	0	0
\$2,	5	n	n	n	n
\$2,	5	0	0.	0	0
\$2,					
\$3,	2	5	0.	0	0
\$3,					
\$2,	1	5	0.	0	0
\$2,	7	5	0	0	n
\$2,	5	0	0.	0	0
\$2,	5	0	0	0	n
\$2,	1	5	0.	0	U
\$2,	7	5	0	0	0
\$1,					
\$2,	5	0	0	0	0
\$1,					
\$2,	5	0	0	0	n
φ_,	_	2	~	ž	2
\$2, \$2,	1	5	0.	0	U
\$2.	7	5	0.	0	0
φ_, Φ4	-	~	~	Š	~
\$1,					
\$2,	5	0	0.	0	0
¢-,	0	^	^	~	^
\$3,					
\$2,	7	5	0.	0	0
\$2,					
\$2,	7	5	0.	0	0
\$2,					
\$2,	2	5	0.	0	0
\$1,					
\$1,	5	0	0.	0	0
\$2,					
\$2,	7	5	0.	0	0
\$2,					
\$2,	5	0	0.	0	0
\$3,					
\$2,	7	5	0.	0	0
\$2,	2	Б	Λ	n	n
\$3,	0	0	0.	0	0
\$4,					
\$2,	7	5	0.	0	0
\$2,					
\$2,	1	5	0.	0	U
\$2,	5	0	0	0	n
\$2,					
\$2,	7	5	0	0	0
\$3,					
\$2,	5	0	0	0	0
\$1,					
\$2,	2	5	0	0	0
\$3,					
\$2,	5	0	0	0	0
\$3,					
\$3,	0	0	0	0	0
$\varphi \circ$,	-	-		-	-

\$3,	2	5	0	0	0
\$3,	0	0	0.	0	U
\$2,	5	0	0.	0	0
ψ <u>–</u> ,	~	~	~	Š	~
\$3,					
\$2,	5	0	0	0	0
\$2,	2	5	0.	0	U
\$2,	5	0	0	0	0
\$2,	1	5	0.	0	U
\$2,	7	5	0	0	0
\$2,	U	0	0.	0	U
\$2,	2	5	0.	0	0
\$2,					
\$2,	5	0	0.	0	0
\$2,					
\$2,	2	5	0.	0	0
\$2,					
Φ Ζ,	U	U	υ.	υ	U
\$2,	7	5	0.	0	0
\$3,	0	<u>~</u>	^	~	0
\$2,	2	5	0.	0	0
\$1,					
\$3,	0	0	0.	0	0
\$1,	7	5	n	ი	n
\$3,	2	5	0.	0	0
\$2,					
\$2,	5	0	0.	0	0
\$3,	n	n	n	n	n
\$2,	5	0	0.	0	0
\$3,	5	n	n	n	n
\$2,	1	5	0.	0	U
\$2,	5	0	0	0	0
\$2,					
\$2,	5	0	0	0	0
\$2,					
\$2,	7	5	0.	0	0
\$4,					
\$3,	0	0	0.	0	0
\$2,	2	Э	υ.	υ	U
\$2,	5	0	0.	0	0
\$1,					
\$2,	5	0	0.	0	0
\$2,					
\$3,	0	0	0.	0	0
\$3,					
\$2,	5	0	0.	0	0
\$3,	2	5	0	0	0
\$1,					
\$2,	5	0	0	0	0
\$3,					
\$2,	2	5	0	0	0
\$2,					
\$2,	7	5	0.	0	0
\$2,	1	c	υ.	U	U

\$3,	2	Б	Λ	Δ	n
\$2,	5	0	0	0	n
\$2,	7	5	0.	0	0
	_	2	~	~	ĩ
\$2,	,5	0	0.	0	0
\$3,	./	5	0.	0	υ
Å.	<u> </u>	_	~	~	~
\$1 ,	,/	5	0.	0	υ
\$2,	2	5	υ.	0	υ
\$3,	,2	Э	υ.	U	υ
\$2,	,Ζ	C	υ.	U	υ
\$2,	, O	U	υ.	U	υ
\$2,	7	Б	Λ	Λ	n
\$2,	Λ	n	Λ	Ω	n
\$1,	7	5	0	0	n
\$3	0	0	0	0	n
\$2,	.5	0	0.	0	0
\$2,	.7	5	Ο.	0	υ
Å.	<u> </u>	_	~	~	~
\$2,	,1	5	υ.	U	U
¢ o	-	F	0	0	~
\$2,	,7	5	υ.	U	υ
\$2,	,0	υ	υ.	U	υ
\$2,	7	Б	Λ	Λ	n
\$2,	5	n	\cap	0	n
\$2,	5	0	0	0	0
Ψ_		v	۰.		~
\$2,	.7	5	0.	0	0
\$2,	.5	0	0.	0	0
\$2,	,5	0	0.	0	υ
\$2,	,7	5	υ.	0	υ
\$2,	,Э	U	υ.	U	υ
\$2,	Б	Λ	Λ	Λ	n
φ2,	,0	U	υ.	U	υ
\$2,	7	5	Λ	Ω	n
\$2,	5	n	Ω	Ω	n
\$3,	2	5	0	0	n
\$2,	.7	5	0.	0	0
\$2,	7	5	0.	0	0
\$2,	,2	5	υ.	U	υ
\$2					
\$2,	Б	Λ	Λ	Λ	n
φ2,	,0	U	υ.	U	υ
\$2	2	5	Λ	Ω	n
Ψ2,	~	9	0.	0	v
\$3,	0	0	0	0	0
\$2,	.5	0	0.	0	0
\$2,	./	5	0.	0	υ
\$2,	,5	0	υ.	0	υ
\$3,	,Э	U	υ.	U	U
\$2,	5	0	0	0	n
\$1,	7	5	\cap	0	n
\$3,	2	5	0	0	0
\$2,	5	0	0	0	0
\$2,	7	5	0.	0	0
\$2,	,7	5	υ.	0	0
\$2,	,5	U	υ.	U	U
\$2,					
\$2					
\$2,	7	5	0	0	n
φ2,	, /	0	υ.	U	U

\$2,750.00
\$2,750.00
\$1,750.00
\$2,750.00
\$3,000.00
\$2,750.00

\$562,250.00